
5:30 6:20 5:30 6:20 5:30 6:20 5:30 6:20

Thurs Nov. 7 1 v 5 2 v 6 3 v 7 4 v 8

Tues Nov. 12 4 v 6 3 v 5 2 v 8 1 v 7

Thurs Nov. 14 1 v 3 2 v 4 5 v 8 6 v 7

Tues Nov. 19 3 v 8 4 v 7 1 v 6 2 v 5

Thurs Nov. 21 3 v 6 4 v 5 2 v 7 1 v 8

Tues Nov. 26

Thurs Nov. 28

Tues Dec. 03 5 v 7 6 v 8 1 v 4 2 v 3

Thurs Dec. 05 4 v 8 3 v 7 2 v 6 1 v 5

Tues Dec. 10 1 v 7 2 v 8 3 v 5 4 v 6

Thurs Dec. 12 2 v 4 1 v 3 6 v 7 5 v 8

Tues Dec. 17 1 v 6 2 v 5 3 v 8 4 v 7

Thurs Dec. 19 3 v 4 7 v 8 5 v 6 1 v 2

Team # Team Name Coaches

1 Theisen 1 Brian Holzman & Lance Broski

2 Theisen 2

3 Sabish 3 Kali Hernandez Brooke Ludvigsen

4 Sabish 4

5 Woodworth 1 Nate Van Lankveldt

6 Woodworth 2 Jason Schneider

7 FCHAA John Mason

8 FCHAA Ben Lucas

Kent Ellingson - Recreation Supervisor (920)906-6667

2024 MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL

DATE THEISEN

NO GAMES

THANKSGIVING

NO GAMES

THANKSGIVING

NO GAMES

THANKSGIVING

SABISH WOODWORTH

NO GAMES

THANKSGIVING

RIVERSIDE


